
Page 1

NO. 092.-MAINTENANCE ALLOWANCES TO EX-RULERS

I.
ALLOWANCES TO EX-RULERS.

Voted Rs 4,054,000

II.

  2010-2011 2010-2011 2011-2012
Budget Revised Budget

Estimate Estimate Estimate

Rs Rs Rs

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION :
019 General Public Services not elsewhere defined 4,082,000 4,083,000 4,054,000

Total 4,082,000 4,083,000 4,054,000

OBJECT CLASSIFICATION :
A01 Employee's Related Expenses 4,082,000 4,083,000 4,054,000
A012 Allowances 4,082,000 4,083,000 4,054,000
A012-2 Other Allowances (Excluding T. A) (4,082,000) (4,083,000) (4,054,000)

Total- 4,082,000 4,083,000 4,054,000

in reduction of Expenditure:

01 General Public Services not elsewhere defined -4,082,000 -4,083,000 -4,054,000

Total- Recoveries -4,082,000 -4,083,000 -4,054,000

The above estimates do not include recoveries shown below which are adjusted in the accounts

FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification under which this Grant will be accounted for on

ESTIMATES of the Amount required in the year ending 30 June, 2012 for MAINTENANCE 

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS

behalf of the MINISTRY OF STATES AND FRONTIER REGIONS.

DEMAND NO. 092
(FC21M19)`

 MAINTENANCE ALLOWANCES TO EX-RULERS
      -----


